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SERVICIOS S# BUQUE BANDERA CUT OFF ETS POL ETA POD GIRO T/T

                                                      LATINOAMERICA
BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 18 MAERSK ACADIA V 417 INDETERMINADA 02/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 17/05/2024

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 19 DALLAS EXPRESS V 418 INDETERMINADA 09/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 24/05/2024

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 20 MAERSK EVERGLADES V 419 INDETERMINADA 16/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 31/05/2024

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 21 AMSTERDAM EXPRESS  V 420 INDETERMINADA 23/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 07/06/2024

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 22 DUSSELDORF EXPRESS V 421 INDETERMINADA 30/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 14/06/2024

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 23 SEASPAN HAMBURG V 422 INDETERMINADA 06/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 21/06/2024

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 24 MAERSK REDWOOD V 423 INDETERMINADA 13/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 28/06/2024

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 25 MAERSK ACADIA V 424 INDETERMINADA 19/06/2024 19:00 29/06/2024 05/07/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 17 AS CASPRIA V360N LIBERIA 29/04/2024 12:00 04/05/2024 22/05/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 18 BRIGHT V74N PORTUGAL 06/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 29/05/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 19 CHLOE D V282N LIBERIA 13/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 05/06/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 20 ALS VENUS V976N SINGAPORE 20/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 12/06/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 21 AS CAROLINA V329N PORTUGAL 27/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 19/06/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 22 CALANDRA V28N ANTIGUA Y BARBUDA 03/06/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 26/06/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 23 ALS VESTA V936N SINGAPORE 10/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 03/07/2024

BUE - CARTAGENA 24 ANNIE B V131 LIBERIA 17/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 03/07/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 18 MAERSK ACADIA V 417 INDETERMINADA 02/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 17/05/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 19 DALLAS EXPRESS V 418 INDETERMINADA 09/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 24/05/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 20 MAERSK EVERGLADES V 419 INDETERMINADA 16/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 31/05/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 21 AMSTERDAM EXPRESS  V 420 INDETERMINADA 23/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 07/06/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 22 DUSSELDORF EXPRESS V 421 INDETERMINADA 30/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 14/06/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 23 SEASPAN HAMBURG V 422 INDETERMINADA 06/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 21/06/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 24 MAERSK REDWOOD V 423 INDETERMINADA 13/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 28/06/2024

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 25 MAERSK ACADIA V 424 INDETERMINADA 19/06/2024 19:00 29/06/2024 05/07/2024

BUE - SANTOS 18 LOG-IN ENDURANCE V 054N BRASIL 30/04/2024 12:00 05/05/2024 12/05/2024

BUE - SANTOS 19 MSC BELMONTE III V 013N BRASIL 07/05/2024 12:00 12/05/2024 19/05/2024

BUE - SANTOS 20 CMA CGM SANTOS V 020N BRASIL 14/05/2024 12:00 19/05/2024 26/05/2024

BUE - SANTOS 21 LOG-IN DISCOVERY V 005N LIBERIA 21/05/2024 12:00 26/05/2024 02/06/2024

BUE - SANTOS 22 LOG-IN ENDURANCE V 055N BRASIL 28/05/2024 12:00 02/06/2024 09/06/2024

BUE - SANTOS 23 MSC BELMONTE III V 014N BRASIL 04/06/2024 12:00 09/06/2024 16/06/2024

BUE - SANTOS 24 CMA CGM SANTOS V 021N BRASIL 11/06/2024 12:00 16/06/2024 23/06/2024

BUE - SANTOS 25 LOG-IN DISCOVERY V 006N LIBERIA 18/06/2024 12:00 23/06/2024 30/06/2024

                                                                   CENTROAMERICA                                                       CENTROAMERICA
BUE - COLON 17 MSC PHOENIX V 2413N LIBERIA 26/04/2024 12:00 04/05/2024 30/05/2024

BUE - COLON 18 SEASPAN EMPIRE V 2414N LIBERIA 03/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 06/06/2024

BUE - COLON 19 RDO ENDEAVOUR V 2415N LIBERIA 10/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 20/06/2024

BUE - COLON 20 TEMPANOS V 2416N LIBERIA 17/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 27/06/2024

BUE - COLON 21 TOKYO EXPRESS V 2417N LIBERIA 24/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 04/07/2024

BUE - COLON 22 CAPE PIONEER V 2418N CYPRUS 31/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 11/07/2024

BUE - COLON 22 PALENA V 2419N LIBERIA 07/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 18/07/2024

BUE - COLON 24 MAIPO V 2420N LIBERIA 14/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 06/06/2024

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 18 SEASPAN EMPIRE V 2414N LIBERIA 03/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 13/06/2024

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 20 TEMPANOS V 2416N LIBERIA 17/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 27/06/2024

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 22 CAPE PIONEER V 2418N CYPRUS 31/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 11/07/2024

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 24 MAIPO V 2420N LIBERIA 14/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 25/07/2024

                                                                    NORTEAMERICA                                                        NORTEAMERICA
BUE - HOUSTON 17 MSC PHOENIX V 2413N LIBERIA 26/04/2024 12:00 04/05/2024 03/06/2024

BUE - HOUSTON 18 SEASPAN EMPIRE V 2414N LIBERIA 03/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 10/06/2024

BUE - HOUSTON 19 RDO ENDEAVOUR V 2415N LIBERIA 10/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 17/06/2024

BUE - HOUSTON 20 TEMPANOS V 2416N LIBERIA 17/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 24/06/2024 30 DIAS

BUE - HOUSTON 21 ARICA EXPRESS V 2417N LIBERIA 24/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 01/07/2024

BUE - HOUSTON 22 CAPE PIONEER V 2418N CYPRUS 31/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 08/07/2024

BUE - HOUSTON 23 PALENA V 2419N LIBERIA 07/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 15/07/2024

BUE - HOUSTON 24 MAIPO V 2420N LIBERIA 14/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 22/07/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 17 MAERSK MONTE AZUL V 417N SINGAPORE 22/04/2024 12:00 28/04/2024 20/05/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 18 MAERSK MONTE ALEGRE V 418N SINGAPORE 29/04/2024 12:00 05/05/2024 27/05/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 19 RDO FORTUNE V 419N LIBERIA 06/05/2024 12:00 12/05/2024 03/06/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 20 MONTE TAMARO V 420N SINGAPORE 13/05/2024 12:00 19/05/2024 10/06/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 21 MONTE VERDE V 421N SINGAPORE 20/05/2024 12:00 26/05/2024 17/06/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 22 LONG BEACH EXPRESS V 422N LIBERIA 27/05/2024 12:00 02/06/2024 24/06/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 23 MONTE OLIVIA V 423N SINGAPORE 03/06/2024 12:00 09/06/2024 01/07/2024

BUE - NEW YORK 24 MAERSK MONTE AZUL V 424N SINGAPORE 10/06/2024 12:00 16/06/2024 08/07/2024

BUE - LOS ANGELES 18 SEASPAN EMPIRE V 2414N LIBERIA 03/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 16/06/2024

BUE - LOS ANGELES 20 TEMPANOS V 2416N LIBERIA 17/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 30/06/2024

BUE - LOS ANGELES 22 CAPE PIONEER V 2418N CYPRUS 31/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 14/07/2024 36 DIAS 

BUE - LOS ANGELES 24 MAIPO V 2420N LIBERIA 14/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 28/07/2024

BUE - MIAMI 18 MAERSK MONTE ALEGRE V 418N SINGAPORE 29/04/2024 12:00 05/05/2024 06/06/2024

BUE - MIAMI 20 MONTE TAMARO V 420N SINGAPORE 13/05/2024 12:00 19/05/2024 20/06/2024

BUE - MIAMI 22 LONG BEACH EXPRESS V 422N LIBERIA 27/05/2024 12:00 02/06/2024 04/07/2024

BUE - MIAMI 24 MAERSK MONTE AZUL V 424N SINGAPORE 10/06/2024 12:00 16/06/2024 18/07/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 17 AS CASPRIA V360N LIBERIA 29/04/2024 12:00 04/05/2024 29/05/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 18 BRIGHT V74N PORTUGAL 06/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 05/06/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 19 CHLOE D V282N LIBERIA 13/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 12/06/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 20 ALS VENUS V976N SINGAPORE 20/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 19/06/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 21 AS CAROLINA V329N PORTUGAL 27/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 26/06/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 22 CALANDRA V28N ANTIGUA Y BARBUDA 03/06/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 03/07/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 23 ALS VESTA V936N SINGAPORE 10/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 10/07/2024

BUE - VERACRUZ 24 ANNIE B V131 LIBERIA 17/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 10/07/2024

                                                           EUROPA                                                          EUROPA
BUE - ROTTERDAM 17 CAP SAN TAINARO V 418N PANAMA 25/04/2024 12:00 04/05/2024 31/05/2024

BUE - ROTTERDAM 18 SAN RAPHAEL MAERSK V 419N DINAMARCA 02/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 07/06/2024

BUE - ROTTERDAM 19 SAN ANTONIO MAERSK V 420N DINAMARCA 09/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 14/06/2024

BUE - ROTTERDAM 20 SAN LORENZO MAERSK V 421N DINAMARCA 16/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 21/06/2024

BUE - ROTTERDAM 21 SAN MARCO MAERSK V 422N DINAMARCA 23/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 28/06/2024

BUE - ROTTERDAM 22 CAP SOUNIO V 423N MALTA 30/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 05/07/2024

BUE - ROTTERDAM 23 SAN NICOLAS MAERSK V 424N DINAMARCA 06/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 12/07/2024

BUE - ROTTERDAM 24 SAN AUGUSTIN MAERSK V 425N DINAMARCA 13/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 19/07/2024

BUE - HAMBURGO 17 CAP SAN TAINARO V 418N PANAMA 25/04/2024 12:00 04/05/2024 03/06/2024

BUE - HAMBURGO 18 SAN RAPHAEL MAERSK V 419N DINAMARCA 02/05/2024 12:00 11/05/2024 10/06/2024

BUE - HAMBURGO 19 SAN ANTONIO MAERSK V 420N DINAMARCA 09/05/2024 12:00 18/05/2024 17/06/2024

BUE - HAMBURGO 20 SAN LORENZO MAERSK V 421N DINAMARCA 16/05/2024 12:00 25/05/2024 24/06/2024

BUE - HAMBURGO 21 SAN MARCO MAERSK V 422N DINAMARCA 23/05/2024 12:00 01/06/2024 01/07/2024                                                                                                             
BUE - HAMBURGO 22 CAP SOUNIO V 423N MALTA 30/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 08/07/2024

BUE - HAMBURGO 23 SAN NICOLAS MAERSK V 424N DINAMARCA 06/06/2024 12:00 15/06/2024 15/07/2024

BUE - HAMBURGO 24 SAN AUGUSTIN MAERSK V 425N DINAMARCA 13/06/2024 12:00 22/06/2024 22/07/2024

                                                       ASIA
BUE - SINGAPUR 17 SALVADOR EXPRESS V 2411E HONG KONG 24/04/2024 12:00 02/05/2024 07/06/2024

BUE - SINGAPUR 18 ZIM USA V 008E HONG KONG 30/04/2024 12:00 07/05/2024 08/06/2024

BUE - SINGAPUR 19 ONE PARANA V 2413E HONG KONG 08/05/2024 12:00 16/05/2024 21/06/2024

BUE - SINGAPUR 20 ONE AMAZON V 2414E HONG KONG 15/05/2024 12:00 23/05/2024 28/06/2024

BUE - SINGAPUR 21 PARANAGUA EXPRESS V 2415E SINGAPORE 22/05/2024 12:00 30/05/2024 05/07/2024

BUE - SINGAPUR 22 MSC GAYANE V 423E LIBERIA 29/05/2024 12:00 08/06/2024 14/07/2024

BUE - SINGAPUR 23 NAVEGANTE EXPRESS V 2417E SINGAPORE 05/06/2024 12:00 14/06/2024 20/07/2024

BUE - SINGAPUR 24 MSC SHUBA B V 425E PORTUGAL 12/06/2024 12:00 25/06/2024 31/07/2024
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